
2020 Resurrection Raiders Volleyball Schedule 

All games are at 5pm 

 

Monday, November 9 vs St. Patrick’s 

 

Wednesday, November 11 @ Blessed Trinity (10472 Beach Blvd) 

 

Friday, November 13 vs St. Elizabeth 

 

Monday, November 16 vs Holy Spirit 

 

Wednesday, November 18 vs St. Matthews 

 

Tuesday, December 1 @ Christ the King (6822 Larkin Rd) 

 

Thursday, December 3 @ Cathedral (St. Joseph’s Academy- 155 State Rd 207, St. 

Augustine 32084) 

 

Monday, December 7 vs St. Paul- Riverside 

 

Wednesday, December 9 vs Annunciation 

 

Friday, December 11 @ St. Michael (NO spectators allowed) 

Monday, December 14 and Tuesday, December 15- Tournament- Location TBD 


